
Marc Pitman, PE, CFM
Kalispell Regional Office

(406) 752-2713
mpitman@mt.gov

Anthony Moritz
Havre Regional Office

(406) 265-5516
Anthony.Moritz@mt.gov

Larry Schock, CFM
Missoula Regional 

Office
(406) 542-5885
lschock@mt.gov

Brent Zundel
Bozeman Regional 

Office
(406) 556-4508
bzundel@mt.gov

Sterling Sundheim, CFM
Lewistown Regional 

Office
(406) 538-7459

ssundheim@mt.gov

Sam Johnson, PE, CFM
Billings Regional Office

(406) 247-4423
sam.johnson@mt.gov

Currently being covered by:
Marc Pitman, PE CFM

Kalispell Regional Office
Please contact for assistance
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